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4 YUAN Sylvie 46761236 12,4 300 300 300 300 300 1500
1 DAUCHEZ Sylvie 539 612 134 22,3 280 300 280 300 280 1440
2 DUCRET Odile 543 733 200 24,5 280 280 260 280 280 1380
6 RAVET Colette 517 275 139 24,2 220 240 280 220 260 1220
5 PETITJEAN Marie-Christine          548 421 243 36,3 240 220 240 220 260 1180

7 PERRET Agnès 526 358 265 39 240 280 220 190 240 1170

11 MAYER Françoise 43 173 286 33,7 240 280 220 220 200 1160

10 PARTHIOT-VINCENT Brigitte 543 734 209 22,5 280 300 260 280 1120

8 CORTET-CONTANT Jacqueline 529 152 267 29 260 220 240 220 940

9 GILLE Michelle 529 151 268 41 190 170 10 260 190 820

12 FEUTRAY Sylvaine 522 786 336 34 260 240 240 740

13 PERREAUX Christine 526 004 146 35,1 180 240 220 640

14 GERBET Laurence 43 220 220

15 PETITDEMANGE Nicole 543 618 219 32,8 200 200

16 BOISSON Claudine 519 431 224 35,1 200 200

17 TOST Danielle 47 308 277 33,9 0

18 LEPINOY Joëlle 527 479 098 51 0

19 MANGIN Catherine 543 072 148 23,6 0

20 PERRET Joëlle 535 338 215 28,2 0

21 GRAND EVELYNE 0

22 GERBET Laurence 536 300 155 44,6 0

23 FEFERBERG Françoise 532 882 212 38,4 0

24 LUNETTA Marie 531 470 061 34,9 0

25 ABECASSIS Mireille 47 692 216 45,4 0

26 ABRAMI Rosanna 46 534 261 38,9 0

27 ALLEMAND Chantal 554 186 086 44,6 0

28 ANDRE Paule 46 489 333 54 0

29 BONNIAUD Brigitte 527 443 312 54 0

30 CASTELLANOS Mara 517 204 107 20,3 0

31 CHAPUIS Edwige 545 553 222 54 0
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3 MOREUX Daniel 518 696 030 12,5 300 280 300 300 300 1480

1 RUGET Jean-Paul 511 412 161 13,7 240 300 240 260 280 1320

2 JACOB Frédéric 520 577 324 20,1 200 280 280 220 260 1240

4 BOIVIN Dominique 531 578 302 26 190 300 280 240 180 1190

8 RIX Philippe 549 942 223 21,8 180 280 240 170 220 1090

10 RAVET Bernard 517 274 130 18,3 280 260 200 180 130 1050

6 GAILLARD Alain 533 725 201 19,9 190 280 260 300 1030

5 LANAPPE Philippe 43 997 181 16,9 260 220 240 240 960

11 PERRET Richard 523 055 249 20,9 190 150 160 170 260 930

15 JAQUEMIN Jean-Pierre 514 552 317 27,1 170 200 170 190 190 920

7 GUICHARD Jean-Pierre 521 668 199 24,4 170 200 170 190 190 920

9 SIMON André 518 037 224 19,5 220 240 240 150 850

12 CAMELIN Jean-Pierre 554 092 089 32,2 120 130 150 220 150 770

20 ROGER Joël 44 180 130 150 160 120 740

13 HERVIEU Guy 538 535 229 14,5 260 260 220 740

14 GERBET Denis 540 730 156 27,9 180 200 150 200 730

16 YUAN Stéphane 46 760 238 12,3 280 260 190 730

17 TROUCHE Gérard 42 037 326 32,5 140 180 150 170 640

18 MARTEL Louis 531 707 109 28,6 140 140 200 130 610

19 CARBONEL Philippe 15,2 220 300 520

21 HUCK Jean-Louis 538 901 216 13,8 300 220 520

22 GOGUILLOT Didier 524 114 058 15,7 280 240 520

23 HERNU Pierre 554 178 086 27,5 190 200 390

24 LACK Patrice 46 264 149 24,2 190 200 390

36 BONNIAUD Pierre 521 221 045 22,6 190 200 390

25 GUILLET René 11,8 180 200 380

26 BILLEBEAU DANIEL 46 190 160 350

27 GIBAULT Jean-Jacques 216 011 21,1 180 160 340

28 VINSON Patrick 534 072 147 11,8 280 280

29 SANVOISIN PHILIPPE 18,3 240 240

30 LAUREAU Jacques 554 119 087 28,3 190 190

31 PARIS Gilbert 526 609 270 33 190 190

32 MOREUX Alain 543 492 015 15,4 180 180

33 PENNEQUIN ROLAND 180 180

34 DAUCHEZ Jean-Claude 539 611 135 22 170 170

35 JORRE Pascal 537 665 215 28,9 170 170

37 LEPOIVRE Jean-Pierre 514 063 195 24,6 170 170

38 REY Joël 510 877 162 25,7 160 160

39 SICARD Christian 510 217 302 27,5 150 150

40 CORTET Michel 511 330 357 42 140 140

41 BOISSON Jean-Yves 519 430 225 36,8 130 130

42 VANIN Pascal 532 969 101 11,5 0

43 MARTIN Olivier 520 988 363 46 0

44 FOIS Daniel 49 484 091 9,9 0

45 JANDOT Philippe 543 477 014 9 0

46 DE GRIVEL Baudouin 42 869 365 54 0

47 STRAUSS Jean-Michel 47 543 188 35,2 0

48 LETY Yannick 521 233 041 8,1 0

49 GOLMARD Pascal 529 315 126 10,7 0
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1 PETITJEAN Marie-Christine          548 421 243 36,3 300 300 280 300 280 1460

2 PERRET Agnès 526 358 265 39 280 300 190 240 280 1290

3 DAUCHEZ Sylvie 539 612 134 22,3 260 260 260 240 260 1280

4 MAYER Françoise 43 173 286 33,7 240 280 240 220 280 1260

6 DUCRET Odile 543 733 200 24,5 200 280 220 280 240 1220

8 RAVET Colette 517 275 139 24,2 170 260 240 260 260 1190

9 GILLE Michelle 529 151 268 41 220 300 200 200 220 1140

5 YUAN Sylvie 46761236 12,4 180 190 300 220 200 1090

7 PARTHIOT-VINCENT Brigitte 543 734 209 22,5 260 240 240 280 1020

10 CORTET-CONTANT Jacqueline 529 152 267 29 220 260 220 240 940

11 FEUTRAY Sylvaine 522 786 336 34 260 200 300 760

12 PERREAUX Christine 526 004 146 35,1 200 300 200 700

13 GERBET Laurence 43 240 240

14 PETITDEMANGE Nicole 543 618 219 32,8 190 190

15 BOISSON Claudine 519 431 224 35,1 180 180

16 TOST Danielle 47 308 277 33,9 0

17 LEPINOY Joëlle 527 479 098 51 0

18 PERRET Joëlle 535 338 215 28,2 0

19 MANGIN Catherine 543 072 148 23,6 0

20 GRAND EVELYNE 0

21 GERBET Laurence 536 300 155 44,6 0

22 FEFERBERG Françoise 532 882 212 38,4 0

23 LUNETTA Marie 531 470 061 34,9 0

24 ABECASSIS Mireille 47 692 216 45,4 0
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2 JACOB Frédéric 520 577 324 20,1 300 300 300 240 240 1380

1 MOREUX Daniel 518 696 030 12,5 280 280 280 300 220 1360

3 ROGER Joël 44 280 170 300 280 300 1330

7 BOIVIN Dominique 531 578 302 26 190 300 260 280 220 1250

8 RIX Philippe 549 942 223 20 5 170 280 280 180 260 1170

4 JAQUEMIN Jean-Pierre 514 552 317 27,1 280 220 200 220 240 1160

6 GUICHARD Jean-Pierre 521 668 199 24,4 200 240 220 240 260 1160

11 RAVET Bernard 517 274 130 18,3 300 200 220 190 200 1110

5 RUGET Jean-Paul 511 412 161 13,7 180 280 200 180 260 1100

14 GAILLARD Alain 533 725 201 19,9 170 260 300 300 1030

10 CAMELIN Jean-Pierre 554 092 089 32,2 170 170 170 280 170 960

12 SIMON André 518 037 224 19,5 260 260 240 180 940

9 LANAPPE Philippe 43 997 181 16,9 280 200 240 190 910

17 GERBET Denis 540 730 156 27,9 220 260 190 240 910

13 PERRET Richard 523 055 249 20,9 160 140 190 190 150 830

15 TROUCHE Gérard 42 037 326 32,5 170 220 180 240 810

16 MARTEL Louis 531 707 109 28,6 140 150 280 200 770

26 YUAN Stéphane 46 760 238 12,3 240 200 180 620

18 HERVIEU Guy 538 535 229 14,5 240 190 190 620

19 BONNIAUD Pierre 521 221 045 22,6 280 280 560

20 BILLEBEAU Daniel 511 781 236 260 300 560

21 LACK Patrice 46 264 149 24,2 220 260 480

22 HERNU Pierre 554 178 086 27,5 220 240 460

23 CARBONEL Philippe 15,2 190 260 450

24 GOGUILLOT Didier 524 114 058 15,7 220 220 440

25 HUCK Jean-Louis 538 901 216 13,8 220 200 420

27 GIBAULT Jean-Jacques 216 011 21,1 170 200 370

28 GUILLET Réné 11,8 170 190 360

29 PARIS Gilbert 526 609 270 33 280 280

30 BOISSON Jean-Yves 519 430 225 36,8 240 240

31 SANVOISIN PHILIPPE 18,3 240 240

32 PENNEQUIN Roland 531 350 066 20,1 240 240

33 VINSON Patrick 534 072 147 11,8 220 220

34 JORRE Pascal 537 665 215 28,9 190 190

35 LAUREAU Jacques 554 119 087 28,3 190 190

36 SICARD Christian 510 217 302 27,5 180 180

37 CORTET Michel 511 330 357 42 180 180

38 LEPOIVRE Jean-Pierre 514 063 195 24,6 170 170

39 DAUCHEZ Jean-Claude 539 611 135 22 160 160

40 MOREUX Alain 543 492 015 15,4 160 160

41 REY Joël 510 877 162 25,7 150 150

42 ANDRIOT Jean-Luc 522 735 275 27,2 0

43 ASTRUC Jean-Paul 554 385 085 18,8 0

44 BARAUT Jean-Pierre 43 616 137 14,6 0

45 BONNEAU Stéphane 534 850 289 20,6 0

46 BORNOT Guy 521 182 043 16,8 0

47 BRIN Jean-Emmanuel 543 414 019 15,3 0

48 BRUGERE Jean-Claude 523 461 023 23 0
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